DE
Saturday
Saturday

Thursday
Thursday
Saturday
Saturday

Thursday
Thursday

Thursday
Thursday
Saturday
Saturday

Thursday
Thursday
Saturday
Saturday

Thursday
Thursday
Saturday
Saturday

Date
3/18/2023
3/18/2023

3/23/2023
3/23/2023
3/25/2023
3/25/2023

3/30/2023
3/30/2023

4/13/2023
4/13/2023
4/15/2023
4/15/2023

4/20/2023
4/20/2023
4/22/2023
4/22/2023

4/27/2023
4/27/2023
4/29/2023
4/29/2023

2023 A Baseball

Time
10:00 AM
12:00 PM

5:30 PM
5:30 PM
12:00 PM
2:00 PM

5:30 PM
5:30 PM

5:30 PM
5:30 PM
12:00 PM
2:00 PM

5:30 PM
5:30 PM
2:00 PM
4:00 PM

5:30 PM
5:30 PM
12:00 PM
2:00 PM

Away
Cubs
Phillies

Cubs
Mariners
Giants
Phillies

Giants

Mariners

Spring Break

Giants
Phillies
Mariners
Cubs

Phillies
Mariners
Cubs

Mariners

Giants
Phillies
Cubs

Giants

Home
Mariners

Giants

Phillies
Giants
Cubs

Mariners

Phillies
Cubs

Mariners
Cubs
Phillies

Giants

Giants
Cubs
Phillies

Giants

Cubs
Mariners
Mariners
Phillies

Field
LISP F5
LISP F5

LISP F4
LISP F5
LISP F5
LISP F5

LJSP F4
LISP F5

LISP F4
LISP F5
LISP F5
LISP F5

LISP F4
LISP F5
LISP F5
LISP F5

LISP F4
LISP F5
LISP F5
LISP F5



Day
Thursday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Thursday
Thursday
Saturday
Saturday

Thursday
Thursday
Saturday
Saturday

Date

5/4/2023
5/4/2023
5/5/2023
5/6/2023

5/11/2023
5/11/2023
5/13/2023
5/13/2023

5/18/2023
5/18/2023
5/20/2023
5/20/2023

Time

5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
12:00 PM

5:30 PM
5:30 PM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM

5:30 PM
5:30 PM
2:00 PM
4:00 PM

Away
Phillies
Giants
Mariners
Cubs

Phillies
Cubs
Cubs

Mariners

Giants
Phillies
Giants

Mariners

Home
Cubs
Mariners
Phillies

Giants

Giants
Mariners
Phillies

Giants

Cubs
Mariners
Phillies
Cubs

Field
LISP F4
LISP F5
LISP F5
LISP F5

LISP F4
LISP F5
LISP F4
LJSP F5

LISP F4
LISP F5
LISP F5
LISP F5



