

2023 A Baseball

Day	Date	Time	Away	Home	Field
Saturday	3/18/2023	10:00 AM	Cubs	Mariners	LJSP F5
Saturday	3/18/2023	12:00 PM	Phillies	Giants	LJSP F5
Thursday	3/23/2023	5:30 PM	Cubs	Phillies	LJSP F4
Thursday	3/23/2023	5:30 PM	Mariners	Giants	LJSP F5
Saturday	3/25/2023	12:00 PM	Giants	Cubs	LJSP F5
Saturday	3/25/2023	2:00 PM	Phillies	Mariners	LJSP F5
Thursday	3/30/2023	5:30 PM	Giants	Phillies	LJSP F4
Thursday	3/30/2023	5:30 PM	Mariners	Cubs	LJSP F5
		Spring	g Break		
Thursday	4/13/2023	5:30 PM	Giants	Mariners	LJSP F4
Thursday	4/13/2023	5:30 PM	Phillies	Cubs	LJSP F5
Saturday	4/15/2023	12:00 PM	Mariners	Phillies	LJSP F5
Saturday	4/15/2023	2:00 PM	Cubs	Giants	LJSP F5
Thursday	4/20/2023	5:30 PM	Phillies	Giants	LJSP F4
Thursday	4/20/2023	5:30 PM	Mariners	Cubs	LJSP F5
Saturday	4/22/2023	2:00 PM	Cubs	Phillies	LJSP F5
Saturday	4/22/2023	4:00 PM	Mariners	Giants	LJSP F5
Thursday	4/27/2023	5:30 PM	Giants	Cubs	LJSP F4
Thursday	4/27/2023	5:30 PM	Phillies	Mariners	LJSP F5
Saturday	4/29/2023	12:00 PM	Cubs	Mariners	LJSP F5
Saturday	4/29/2023	2:00 PM	Giants	Phillies	LJSP F5

Day	Date	Time	Away	Home	Field
Thursday	5/4/2023	5:30 PM	Phillies	Cubs	LJSP F4
Thursday	5/4/2023	5:30 PM	Giants	Mariners	LJSP F5
Friday	5/5/2023	5:30 PM	Mariners	Phillies	LJSP F5
Saturday	5/6/2023	12:00 PM	Cubs	Giants	LJSP F5
Thursday	5/11/2023	5:30 PM	Phillies	Giants	LJSP F4
Thursday	5/11/2023	5:30 PM	Cubs	Mariners	LJSP F5
Saturday	5/13/2023	1:30 PM	Cubs	Phillies	LJSP F4
Saturday	5/13/2023	1:30 PM	Mariners	Giants	LJSP F5
Thursday	5/18/2023	5:30 PM	Giants	Cubs	LJSP F4
Thursday	5/18/2023	5:30 PM	Phillies	Mariners	LJSP F5
Saturday	5/20/2023	2:00 PM	Giants	Phillies	LJSP F5
Saturday	5/20/2023	4:00 PM	Mariners	Cubs	LJSP F5